
Account Name                   :	Mr. SUNIL  DANDGE

Address                        		   :	 80/6

                               		    								

                                         				SOUTH T T NAGAR-462003

                                         				Bhopal

Date                                    :	5 Dec 2019

Account Number                 :	00000061249693214

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS URAL-INR

Branch                                :	BHOPAL MAIN BRANCH

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	3.25

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	71219517161

IFS Code                            :	SBIN0001308

MICR Code                        :	462002002

Nomination Registered      :	Yes

Balance as on 1 Oct 2019  :	5,024.67

 

Account Statement from 1 Oct 2019 to 5 Dec 2019

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Oct 2019 1 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927468002975/DIPTI
SA/SBIN/9584469201/Emi-

TRANSFER TO
4898818162097

1,900.00 3,124.67

1 Oct 2019 1 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7900
SBI MP NAGAR ZONE II
HUZUR-

200.00 2,924.67

2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8798
RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

200.00 2,724.67

2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS927513024233RADH
E RADHE,          BHOPAL-

200.00 2,524.67

2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92751
MPRTC SHOPPING
COMPLEX BHOPAL-

400.00 2,124.67

2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4101
SBI ENGLISHPURA SEHOR
SEHORE-

200.00 1,924.67

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS927809026671MARA
N FUEL POINT      BHOPAL-

300.00 1,624.67

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT
IVL FINANCE LTD-

1,029.00 595.67

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS927812721469/75668283
04/XX1455/Sunil Paym-

MAA00036381817
8
MAA00036381817
8

12,002.00 12,597.67

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/927822485914/RITES
H K/UBIN/riteshkant/Offli-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099241162097

225.00 12,822.67

6 Oct 2019 6 Oct 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS9279159318244603
Dmart Kolhar RoadBHOPAL-

3,723.08 9,099.59

6 Oct 2019 6 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/927964009574/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
5098100162095

19.00 9,080.59



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

6 Oct 2019 6 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4141
PBB NEW MARKET BHOPAL
HUZUR-

1,300.00 7,780.59

7 Oct 2019 7 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 494
RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

200.00 7,580.59

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7465
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

1,000.00 6,580.59

9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928214056459/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
5097688162094

399.00 6,181.59

9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7812
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

600.00 5,581.59

9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 BULK POSTING-
00000001308 DT021019
RR927513024233-

1.50 5,583.09

9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 BULK POSTING-
00000001308 DT051019
RR927809026671-

2.25 5,585.34

9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928219512935/HEMAN
T D/BKID/Q65538196@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099537162092

20.00 5,565.34

10 Oct
2019

10 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928336255185/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5097803162095

50.00 5,515.34

10 Oct
2019

10 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928340908755/imran
khan/PYTM/paytmqr281/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4898284162090

10.00 5,505.34

11 Oct
2019

11 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928433561510/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5097890162091

50.00 5,455.34

11 Oct
2019

11 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928460701939/DIPTI
SA/SBIN/9584469201/Food-

TRANSFER TO
4898888162094

90.00 5,365.34

11 Oct
2019

11 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928440025599/imran
khan/PYTM/paytmqr281/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097908162097

120.00 5,245.34

12 Oct
2019

12 Oct
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
928510176371PAYTM
NOIDA-

109.00 5,136.34

12 Oct
2019

12 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928513346603/Zomato
/PYTM/zomato-ord/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
4898287162097

184.00 4,952.34

12 Oct
2019

12 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928532855844/Mr
RAVI /ALLA/9589533799/Water
-

TRANSFER TO
5099708162099

200.00 4,752.34

12 Oct
2019

12 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2672
SBI MP NAGAR ZONE II
HUZUR-

500.00 4,252.34

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928600475919/RITES
H K/UBIN/riteshkant/Maths-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099301162091

45.00 4,297.34

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS928609017495MARA
N FUEL POINT      BHOPAL-

220.00 4,077.34

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5589
PBB NEW MARKET BHOPAL
HUZUR-

200.00 3,877.34

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

by debit card-
SBIPOS002035615831RAISEN
MARKETING PVT L BHOPAL-

180.00 3,697.34

16 Oct
2019

16 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3329
RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

3,000.00 697.34

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

BULK POSTING-
00000001308 DT131019
RR928609017495-

1.65 698.99



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6105
PBB NEW MARKET BHOPAL
HUZUR-

100.00 598.99

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929318990301/HEMAN
T D/BKID/Q65538196@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099816162096

20.00 578.99

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929316065849/99999999
99/XX0330/Disbursal-

MAC00036060970
6
MAC00036060970
6

4,616.00 5,194.99

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
929319254324PAYTM
NOIDA-

15.00 5,179.99

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
929419267218PAYTM
NOIDA-

28.00 5,151.99

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
929420276598PAYTM
NOIDA-

20.00 5,131.99

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929420618032/SACHI
N  /SBIN/sachindand/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098825162092

400.00 5,531.99

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1918
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

500.00 5,031.99

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1982
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

2,500.00 2,531.99

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS929510014043MARA
N FUEL POINT      BHOPAL-

220.00 2,311.99

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8711
+JAWHAR CHOWK BHOPAL
HUZUR-

500.00 1,811.99

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2280
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

1,800.00 11.99

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929813338292/75668283
04/XX1455/Sunil Paym-

MAB00036371477
7
MAB00036371477
7

9,010.00 9,021.99

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
Finnovation Tech Solution
BILL_FITESOP Payment-

RSBI8134817543I
GAHHQGXY6
TRANSFER TO

4,143.98 4,878.01

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

BULK POSTING-
00000001308 DT221019
RR929510014043-

1.65 4,879.66

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8682
DANISH KUNJ KOLAR
ROADBHOPAL-

1,000.00 3,879.66

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
110056033411Paytm
Noida-

350.00 3,529.66

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

BULK POSTING-
00000001308 DT120519
RR913214208460-

1.00 3,530.66

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3298
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

500.00 3,030.66

27 Oct
2019

27 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3602
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

500.00 2,530.66

28 Oct
2019

28 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7032
LALITA NAGAR          BHOPAL
-

1,000.00 1,530.66

30 Oct
2019

30 Oct
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS930320006446MARA
N FUEL POINT      BHOPAL-

240.00 1,290.66

31 Oct
2019

31 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930413479130/HEMAN
T K/ORBC/hemantsen6/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099068162094

35.00 1,325.66



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

31 Oct
2019

31 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930413304083/HEMAN
T K/ORBC/8516055814/Coka-

TRANSFER TO
5099613162097

35.00 1,290.66

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930516092294/DIPTI
SA/UBIN/diptisab09/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099171162096

35.00 1,325.66

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930564387634/DIPTI
SA/SBIN/9584469201/Food-

TRANSFER TO
5099639162097

35.00 1,290.66

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930519579846/Mr
SUMIT/CBIN/Q08952588@/Pa
yme-

TRANSFER TO
4897678162092

30.00 1,260.66

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930580541413/CashFr
ee/YESB/CASHFREEON/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097886162098

1.00 1,259.66

2 Nov 2019 2 Nov 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
930620058607paytmbankPayT
M        Mumbai-

30.00 1,229.66

2 Nov 2019 2 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930620664109/PhoneP
e/YESB/phonepemer/PhoneP-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099200162094

1.00 1,230.66

3 Nov 2019 3 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 93071
DEVIKA PETROL PUMP
NEARBHOPAL-

200.00 1,030.66

3 Nov 2019 3 Nov 2019 BULK POSTING-
00000001308 DT301019
RR930320006446-

1.80 1,032.46

4 Nov 2019 4 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS930821021851/99876609
11/XX6313/TowardsBen-

MAC00037010709
3
MAC00037010709
3

1.00 1,033.46

5 Nov 2019 5 Nov 2019 DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT
IVL FINANCE LTD-

1,029.00 4.46

6 Nov 2019 6 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931013025622/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAA00038325743
0
MAA00038325743
0

4,528.00 4,532.46

6 Nov 2019 6 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931026434542/DIPTI
SA/SBIN/9584469201/Inter-

TRANSFER TO
5099528162093

3,000.00 1,532.46

6 Nov 2019 6 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5647
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

500.00 1,032.46

7 Nov 2019 7 Nov 2019 FEE EXCESS DRS-- 159.30 873.16
8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/931233703628/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5097902162093

199.00 674.16

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931236862145/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
5097877162099

109.00 565.16

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
931219253098PAYTM
NOIDA-

30.00 535.16

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931260267663/Mr
SUMIT/CBIN/Q92030330@/Pa
yme-

TRANSFER TO
4898883162099

30.00 505.16

9 Nov 2019 9 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6258
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

500.00 5.16

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931514788775/SACHI
N  /SBIN/sachindand/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098862162098

200.00 205.16

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9173
SBI DANISH KUNJ
BHOPAL-

200.00 5.16

14 Nov
2019

14 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931814322543/RITES
H K/UBIN/riteshkant/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099074162096

50.00 55.16



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

14 Nov
2019

14 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931857119810/Mr
SUMIT/CBIN/Q92030330@/Pa
yme-

TRANSFER TO
5099586162094

30.00 25.16

15 Nov
2019

15 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931938355516/MO
TALIB/PYTM/Q89891959@/Pa
yme-

TRANSFER TO
5099642162092

20.00 5.16

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932014759683/77389227
07/XX3340/7738922707-

MAB00037736064
1
MAB00037736064
1

1.00 6.16

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932017496960/11111111
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas-

MAA00038959657
2
MAA00038959657
2

3,292.00 3,298.16

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932068492328/RELIAN
CE/CITI/jio@citiba/Amoun-

TRANSFER TO
5098003162096

394.00 2,904.16

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

BULK POSTING-
00000001308 DT020819
RR921411110390-

1.00 2,905.16

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS932019023166DURG
A SERVICE STATION
BHOPAL-

410.00 2,495.16

17 Nov
2019

17 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2051
ZONE-2, M.P.NAGAR
HUZUR-

400.00 2,095.16

18 Nov
2019

18 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
FINNOVATION TECH
SOLUTION-

201911180689434
22661IGAHMDLR
D1
TRANS

1,040.34 1,054.82

18 Nov
2019

18 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932215257342/99999999
99/XX0330/DisbursalK-

MAA00039074370
1
MAA00039074370
1

5,528.00 6,582.82

18 Nov
2019

18 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932245883491/LoanFr
ont/UTIB/loanfront./Note-

TRANSFER TO
4898730162094

5,089.62 1,493.20

19 Nov
2019

19 Nov
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
180004700890Paytm
Noida-

69.00 1,424.20

19 Nov
2019

19 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
932312951904PAYTM
NOIDA-

25.00 1,399.20

19 Nov
2019

19 Nov
2019

BULK POSTING-
00000001308 DT161119
RR932019023166-

3.08 1,402.28

20 Nov
2019

20 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8662
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

200.00 1,202.28

20 Nov
2019

20 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
932419292481PAYTM
NOIDA-

230.00 972.28

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932530348525/Zomato
O/UTIB/zomatoonli/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5097798162098

192.00 780.28

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932516391854/HEMAN
T K/ORBC/hemantsen6/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099054162099

64.00 844.28

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932516442709/DIPTI
SA/UBIN/diptisab09/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099067162095

64.00 908.28

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932518581221/63649001
06/XX6751/680977-

MAC00038050633
8
MAC00038050633
8

1.90 910.18

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
932518120722EQX Analytics
Pvt Ltd South Delh-

1.01 909.17



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932519439133/KAMLE
SH /SBIN/Q54245826@/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5099614162096

25.00 884.17

22 Nov
2019

22 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932617541959/73032033
28/XX3340/7303203328-

MAA00039327959
8
MAA00039327959
8

1.00 885.17

22 Nov
2019

22 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*ICIC0000104*CMS1307
634987*CHADHA FINANCE
LIMI-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199971044309

2,292.00 3,177.17

22 Nov
2019

22 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3825
ZONE-2, M.P.NAGAR
HUZUR-

500.00 2,677.17

22 Nov
2019

22 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
932620960760PAYTM
NOIDA-

185.00 2,492.17

23 Nov
2019

23 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932711438756/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAB00038140041
9
MAB00038140041
9

4,528.00 7,020.17

23 Nov
2019

23 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
932711267961PAYTM
NOIDA-

2,900.00 4,120.17

23 Nov
2019

23 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932711268384/Si
Creva/HDFC/kissht.raz/Kissh-

TRANSFER TO
5097977162096

4,090.45 29.72

23 Nov
2019

23 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932718369127/11111111
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas-

MAB00038170380
1
MAB00038170380
1

4,022.10 4,051.82

23 Nov
2019

23 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4111
ZONE-2, M.P.NAGAR
HUZUR-

1,000.00 3,051.82

24 Nov
2019

24 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
932721153794Paytm
Noida-

60.00 2,991.82

24 Nov
2019

24 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932811440576/ZOMAT
O/YESB/ZOMATOONLI/Note th
-

TRANSFER TO
5098091162092

123.00 2,868.82

24 Nov
2019

24 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
932819586260Paytm
Noida-

100.00 2,768.82

24 Nov
2019

24 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932838379028/SUNIL/
SBIN/Q54718608@/Note tha-

TRANSFER TO
5099788162095

50.00 2,718.82

25 Nov
2019

25 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*ICIC0000104*CMS1308
623502*CHADHA FINANCE
LIMI-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199971044309

2,445.00 5,163.82

25 Nov
2019

25 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932938113335/Si
Creva/HDFC/kissht.raz/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5097519162099

4,601.00 562.82

25 Nov
2019

25 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4589
ZONE-2, M.P.NAGAR
HUZUR-

500.00 62.82

26 Nov
2019

26 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933011093387/11111111
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas-

MAC00038311947
1
MAC00038311947
1

4,075.20 4,138.02

26 Nov
2019

26 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB MY
SALARY DOST FINTECH PV-

109920742924709
8880IGAHNLLRM
0
TRANSF

234.82 3,903.20

27 Nov
2019

27 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933110724363/88285746
50/XX4002/bankAccoun-

MAC00038369585
2
MAC00038369585
2

1.00 3,904.20

27 Nov
2019

27 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933110064420/11111111
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI-

MAC00038369621
2
MAC00038369621
2

2,000.00 5,904.20



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

27 Nov
2019

27 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 76    SBI
RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

500.00 5,404.20

27 Nov
2019

27 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 77    SBI
RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

100.00 5,304.20

27 Nov
2019

27 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933132381106/LoanFr
ont/UTIB/loanfront./Note-

TRANSFER TO
5097688162094

5,089.62 214.58

27 Nov
2019

27 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 170
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

200.00 14.58

28 Nov
2019

28 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933219270066/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAB00038482956
3
MAB00038482956
3

4,528.00 4,542.58

28 Nov
2019

28 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 329
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

400.00 4,142.58

28 Nov
2019

28 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
933221286445PAYTM
NOIDA-

2,340.71 1,801.87

29 Nov
2019

29 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933312187799/11111111
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI-

MAA00039731534
0
MAA00039731534
0

4,000.00 5,801.87

29 Nov
2019

29 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
933312252816PAYTM
NOIDA-

3,180.00 2,621.87

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933410174361/HEMAN
T K/ORBC/hemantsen6/Emerg-

TRANSFER TO
5099750162097

200.00 2,421.87

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933412495986/95606047
33/XX0063/Casinity-

MAC00038584344
1
MAC00038584344
1

3,000.00 5,421.87

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933412649005/Si
Creva/HDFC/kissht.raz/Kissh-

TRANSFER TO
5097991162098

4,601.00 820.87

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6369
ZONE-2, M.P.NAGAR
HUZUR-

700.00 120.87

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 14.16 106.71

1 Dec 2019 1 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933512287791/11111111
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas-

MAB00038652302
8
MAB00038652302
8

4,854.02 4,960.73

1 Dec 2019 1 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933513182782/00000000
00/XX0001/WifiCash L-

MAB00038656232
7
MAB00038656232
7

2,674.00 7,634.73

1 Dec 2019 1 Dec 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
933513971268PAYTM
NOIDA-

3,158.72 4,476.01

1 Dec 2019 1 Dec 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
933513973833PAYTM
NOIDA-

3,166.85 1,309.16

1 Dec 2019 1 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933543202382/Akshay
f/PYTM/paytm-4776/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5098085162090

50.00 1,259.16

1 Dec 2019 1 Dec 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
190005104812Paytm
Noida-

350.00 909.16

2 Dec 2019 2 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*ICIC0SF0002*21748428
021DC*WHATNEXT EDUTECH
LL-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199681044308

10,403.00 11,312.16

2 Dec 2019 2 Dec 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
933650083578paytmbankPayT
M        Mumbai-

100.00 11,212.16



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

2 Dec 2019 2 Dec 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
933619967392PAYTM
NOIDA-

10.00 11,202.16

2 Dec 2019 2 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933680010069/HEMAN
T D/BKID/Q65538196@/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5099337162090

20.00 11,182.16

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933709845179/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
5097633162098

10.00 11,172.16

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2447
SBI NAYAPURA BRANCH
BHHUZUR-

100.00 11,072.16

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933713208369/99999999
99/XX0330/DisbursalK-

MAB00038796818
1
MAB00038796818
1

7,363.00 18,435.16

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933713459499/Cash
Free/YESB/cashfree@y/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097613162092

4,025.00 14,410.16

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933739231224/Si
Creva/HDFC/kissht.raz/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5097608162098

5,481.00 8,929.16

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933726693993/CapFro
nt/HDFC/capfront.r/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5097623162090

5,089.62 3,839.54

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
933713930499PAYTM
NOIDA-

3,400.00 439.54

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7288
ZONE-2, M.P.NAGAR
HUZUR-

400.00 39.54

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933720111284/11111111
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas-

MAB00038831270
1
MAB00038831270
1

4,854.02 4,893.56

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4536
DANISH KUNJ KOLAR
ROADBHOPAL-

500.00 4,393.56

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1576
SBI RAJHURSH COLONY
BHOPAL-

100.00 4,293.56

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933844697484/HEMAN
T D/BKID/Q65538196@/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5099536162093

20.00 4,273.56

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 by debit card-
SBIPOS002155638408MS
AAPOORTI SHOPPING
MABHOPAL-

3,832.00 441.56

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933816251427/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAC00038879004
4
MAC00038879004
4

4,528.00 4,969.56

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 by debit card-
SBIPOS933811017451M/S
AAPOORTI SHOPPING
BHOPAL-

1,398.00 3,571.56

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS9338199050144603
Dmart Kolhar RoadBHOPAL-

1,522.38 2,049.18

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS933819002415MARA
N FUEL POINT      BHOPAL-

100.00 1,949.18

5 Dec 2019 5 Dec 2019 DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT
IVL FINANCE LTD-

1,029.00 920.18

5 Dec 2019 5 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933910218767/95606047
33/XX0063/Casinity-

MAC00038924286
3
MAC00038924286
3

3,000.00 3,920.18



 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 
														With effect from 01.11.2019, Interest rates on Savings bank accounts have been linked to RBI Repo Rate, as under:

 

														Repo Rate changes as per RBI Policy.

 

Sl No. Balance in the account Rate of Interest

1 Up to Rs. 1 lakh 3.25%

2 Above Rs. 1 lakh 2.75% below RBI's Repo rate


